Rank
Comp
Men; A Grade

1
6
11
12
18
26
30
31
33
40
41
45
51
52

12/06/2024 4:28 PM

Grade
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Card

Golflink No

5012181200465
53/2110703975
462140411584
452180900487
25|2181202252
482181201833
26(2181202465
162181202734
542181200477

9(2181202347
36(/2181201191
472181201571
35/2181200309
37/2180302648

Golfer
Name

Howell, Gareth
Ashley, Cameron
Firth, Richard A
Jones, Seaton
Tonks, Bill
Baxter, David
Daley, Ross
Langdon, Ian
Russell, Daniel
Slattery, David
Smith, Richard
Baldock, Ronald
Day, Bruce

Morgan, Mitchell

Competition Results

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Kurri GC
Forster-Tuncurry
Newcastle GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Hawks Nest GC

Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

Golf System

12-Jun-2024: Stableford Wdnesday 12th June 2024

Handicap

GA

6.4N
6.3N
10.0N
6.7N
14.2N
9.8N
10.3N
12.2N
10.2N
10.3N
6.5N
11.0N
12.0N
10.6N
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Course

Wed, 12 Jun 2024: Stableford Wdnesday 12th June 2024

Daily

10

14
10
10
12
10
10

11
12
11
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Score
Hole By Hole
6534445
4006555
5445550
6434504
5546555
6545655
5430506
6630654
5527467
5545006
5546654
650656
5546400
6046566
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Comp

35 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
21 Pts
20 Pts
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Rank
Comp Grade
Men; B Grade

2 1
5 2
8 3
9 4
13 5
14 6
15 7
16 8
17 9
24 10
29 11
34 12
39 13
43 14
46 15
47 16
48 17
54 18
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Card Golflink No

212181203213
312181200249
19/2181201366
17/2181201134
24/2181201695
1112181200107

5/2181200632
23|2181200609
40(2181203013
44/2181201068
52|2181201607
51/2181201650
422181201812

7/2181200252
412180500198

4/2181201852
38/2181200211
392181200310

Golfer
Name

Hartigan, Stephen
Harvey, Ian
Broadfoot, Allan
Osborne, William
Patterson, Keith
Woolley, Graham
Moran, Les
Bloxham, Anthony
Cottrell, Brian
Thornton, Gregory
Deegan, Anthony,
Chapman, Scott,

Bevz, Oscar

Coleman, Christopher

Black, Robert
Middlebrook, David
Brown, Richard

Chapman, Gary

Competition Results

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Karuah GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

Golf System

12-Jun-2024: Stableford Wdnesday 12th June 2024

Handicap

GA

20.8N
19.9N
15.0N
20.0N
21.4N
20.0N
18.8N
20.7N
20.8N
21.1N
21.0N
14.5N
19.8N
16.0N
20.6N
20.3N
19.0N
20.0N
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Course

Daily

22
21
15
21
22
21
19
22
22
22
22
15
21
16
21
21
20
21
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Score
Hole By Hole
5546756
5647505
644654
4500555
6407756
8656656
0506460
6535400
6557655
0636606
6630540
6630550
5035606
5030565
6057705
5558600
0506606
0007500
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Comp

35 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
22 Pts
16 Pts
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Rank
Comp Grade
Men; C Grade

3 1
4 2
7 3
10 4
19 5
20 6
21 7
22 8
23 9
25 10
27 11
32 12
35 13
36 14
37 15
38 16
44 17
49 18
50 19

12/06/2024 4:28 PM

Card

Golflink No

18/2181202223
33/2181203577
22|2181201934
20(2181202361
27(2181202626
30(/2181200902
28(2181201916

1/2181200513
152181202607
32/2181200489

3/2181203058
1212181203217
492181200223
29(2181203498
34/2181200055
432181202767

6/2181704440

2/2181200180
13/2181203207

Golfer
Name

Caddy, Jim
Grace, Peter

Hinton, Gregory

McMaster, William

Bignell, Maxwell
Ashton, Geoffrey
Schonell, Steve
Sellick, Robert
Jamieson, David,
Neale, Brian
Best, Michael
Dean, Ian
Burkett, Andrew
Styles, Michael
Gresham, John
Lockwood, Glenn
Crean, Barry
Groves, Roger

Howlett, John

Competition Results

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Pacific Dunes GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

Golf System

12-Jun-2024: Stableford Wdnesday 12th June 2024

Handicap

GA

24.4N
26.8N
29.5N
30.3N
23.2N
25.1N
27.5N
22.3N
23.3N
34.1N
27.8N
33.4N
25.9N
22.5N
25.8N
26.1N
26.7N
27.4N
27.1N
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Course

Daily

26
28
31
32
24
26
29
23
24
36
29
35
27
24
27
27
28
29
29
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Score
Hole By Hole
6546665
0755655
6735660
6758756
7640656
6736600
6047075
0336604
6546006
0668750
6406557
8867657
0606665
6547060
0740656
6440567
5707656
6037070
7500606
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Comp

35 Pts
34 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
22 Pts
21 Pts
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Competition Results
12-Jun-2024: Stableford Wdnesday 12th June 2024

Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp Grade Card Golflink No Name Club Grade GA Course Daily Hole By Hole Comp
Women; C Grade
28 1 8/2181200169 | Coleman, Michelle Tanilba Bay GC C Grade 26.4N |0 30 667007486508667764 27 Pts
42 2 102181202340  Slattery, Peta-anne Tanilba Bay GC C Grade 39.3N |0 43 880677680769605774 24 Pts
53 3 14/2181203066 | Cordner, Debra, Tanilba Bay GC C Grade 443N |0 45 680500680068777886 19 Pts
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